
Titcomb Mt., Farmington,01/17/2026

MARANACOOK WAVE RACE

GIRLS RACE

OFFICIAL RESULTS

RACE#:20260117

PL BIB NAME TEAM TIME PTSLOCATION

GIRLS GRADE 12
4  1   :18:04.3 201.00FREEPORTHUGGETT, Lucy
2  2   :18:59.3 201.00LEAVITTMARSTON, Haley
1  3   :19:05.4 201.00WAYNFLETEWILKINSON, Nyssa
3  4   :19:23.7 201.00GREELYPALDUSOVA, Nela
8  5   :19:33.6 201.00FREEPORTWIGHT, Laurel

14  6   :20:29.6 201.00FREEPORTEAMES, Nora
21  7   :20:30.1 201.00FREEPORTWERNER, Hope
11  8   :20:32.6 201.00FREEPORTBACON, Hannah
7  9   :20:38.2 201.00MT. BLUESTRICKLAND, Elizabet

19 10   :20:49.1 201.00FREEPORTEAMES, Clio
10 11   :20:59.8 201.00MT. BLUEPATTERSON, Molly
22 12   :21:07.0 201.00CAMDEN HILLSROTHWELL, Cara
12 13   :21:18.2 201.00CAMDEN HILLSSCORDINO, Siena
9 14   :21:18.7 201.00EDWARD LITTLEMORGAN, Katie
5 15   :21:24.6 201.00MARANACOOKKANE, Anwen

15 16   :21:58.3 201.00FALMOUTHBIXBY, Abby
13 17   :22:59.5 201.00YARMOUTHBURGMAIER, Clara
16 18   :23:39.5 201.00OXFORD HILLSVAN NEST, Mackenzie
18 19   :45:00.8 201.00BRUNSWICKMAPLETOFT, Rachael

 19
GIRLS GRADE 11

23  1   :17:42.9 201.00MARANACOOKOLMSTEAD, Harper
26  2   :17:48.5 201.00CHEVERUSHICKEY, Anica
25  3   :17:53.8 201.00FREEPORTPRINCE, Amelia
24  4   :18:09.3 201.00GREELYLACASSE, Evelyn
30  5   :18:14.3 201.00PORTLANDPRICE, Emma
28  6   :18:58.0 201.00MT. BLUEDORR, Abby
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PL BIB NAME TEAM TIME PTSLOCATION

GIRLS GRADE 11
27  7   :19:29.3 201.00LEAVITTBUCKLEY, Liz
29  8   :19:47.3 201.00FREEPORTBUKATY, Bela
46  9   :19:58.1 201.00CAMDEN HILLSPINCHBECK, Elsie
33 10   :20:01.2 201.00CAMDEN HILLSGATES, Cora
35 11   :20:11.7 201.00YARMOUTHWEYENBERG, Eleanor
41 12   :21:04.0 201.00LEAVITTCLOUTIER, Eris
51 13   :21:30.5 201.00PORTLANDGARRETT, Orley
34 14   :21:35.9 201.00FALMOUTHWALKER, Kailyn
38 15   :21:37.6 201.00WATERVILLEIRVING, Zaya
42 16   :21:43.9 201.00GREELYJACKSON, Ava
36 17   :22:18.1 201.00WAYNFLETERICE, Naomi
44 18   :22:25.0 201.00YARMOUTHPIRES, Jillian
52 19   :22:25.2 201.00OXFORD HILLSEDSON, Stella
37 20   :24:15.8 201.00MARANACOOKGILES, Ella
48 21   :24:57.0 201.00FALMOUTHDOWLING, Isabella
50 22   :25:19.3 201.00FALMOUTHROBERTS, Gemma
53 23   :25:21.9 201.00YARMOUTHOLSON, Anna Grace
43 24   :25:25.6 201.00BRUNSWICKPETERSON, Avery
49 25   :25:45.8 201.00MARANACOOKSAUNDERS, Emily
32 26   :26:50.4 201.00WINTHROPAUGUST, Anna
40 27   :27:23.9 201.00WINTHROPHART, Avery
31 28   :27:29.3 201.00MARANACOOKPELLETIER, Kira
54 29   :30:25.8 201.00WINTHROPGRANT, Grace
45 30   :34:09.0 201.00WINTHROPBECKWITH, Sophie
56 31   :40:42.0 201.00CAMDEN HILLSEGGAN, Chloe
55 32   :42:54.2 201.00DIRIGOBERRY, Marley

 32
GIRLS GRADE 10

70  1   :18:15.6 201.00YORKMCALISTER, Nell
58  2   :19:25.1 201.00ORONOARSENAULT, Ellie
60  3   :19:39.0 201.00WATERVILLEGUNTER, Andrea
67  4   :19:53.6 201.00MT. BLUESIMPSON, Scout
59  5   :20:14.6 201.00GREELYWNEK, Amelia
62  6   :20:31.9 201.00OXFORD HILLSPARTRIDGE, Elja
64  7   :20:38.5 201.00GREELYWENTLING, Clara
61  8   :21:37.5 201.00YARMOUTHGORDON, Sophie
78  9   :23:53.5 201.00OXFORD HILLSMERRILL, Della
73 10   :23:57.5 201.00OXFORD HILLSHOLME, Charlotte
68 11   :24:05.4 201.00GREELYHAUGEN, Skylar
71 12   :24:56.6 201.00MARANACOOKMARTIN, Ellida
66 13   :25:03.3 201.00HEBRON ACADEMYDECATO, Isla
63 14   :25:03.8 201.00WAYNFLETEMACELHINEY, Porter
69 15   :25:31.0 201.00YARMOUTHANDERSON, Ruby
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PL BIB NAME TEAM TIME PTSLOCATION

GIRLS GRADE 10
74 16   :26:14.7 201.00GREELYLEVIN, Phoebe
75 17   :27:31.2 201.00WAYNFLETEFAULKNER, Lela
72 18   :27:45.3 201.00LEAVITTPETERS, Riley
65 19   :31:19.3 201.00PORTLANDGIOVANNINI, Katyana
77 20   :36:33.1 201.00GREELYWELIVER, Molly

 20
GIRLS GRADE 9

80  1   :19:09.1 201.00WATERVILLEVAN DER MEER, Amelie
81  2   :19:24.6 201.00FALMOUTHRESNICK, Eliza
82  3   :19:50.5 201.00YARMOUTHHELLSTEDT, Annika
79  4   :20:22.3 201.00OXFORD HILLSCOLBY, Maisy
91  5   :20:48.3 201.00YORKMEWER, Nola
86  6   :21:02.6 201.00FALMOUTHGUNDUZ, Kaya
85  7   :21:47.6 201.00MT. BLUETYLER, Emma
87  8   :22:48.2 201.00YARMOUTHDODGE, Charlotte
92  9   :26:13.8 201.00MONMOUTHSTEENSTRA, Elsie
88 10   :26:49.4 201.00FALMOUTHSHADRIN, Mae
99 11   :27:37.8 201.00MT. BLUELEMOTTE_, Elise
89 12   :27:43.0 201.00BRUNSWICKGRISET, Lucy
96 13   :28:03.0 201.00YARMOUTHLUDWIG, Ellison
97 14   :30:46.3 201.00MARANACOOKTOMASSONE, Meredith

100 15   :31:39.9 201.00FALMOUTHCHAN, Zoe
101 16   :41:27.1 201.00YARMOUTHCARLSON, Layla
98 17   :56:25.2 201.00DIRIGOTHERRIAULT-BOYD, Nao

 17
Did Not Start

6   :  : 0.0   0.00GREELYBARRY, Rowan
17   :  : 0.0   0.00YARMOUTHTORICK, Alivia
39   :  : 0.0   0.00MT. BLUEJACKSON, Lily
47   :  : 0.0   0.00BRUNSWICKNZEBA, Suzanne
57   :  : 0.0   0.00BRUNSWICKDAVIS, Eliza
76   :  : 0.0   0.00MARANACOOKCORYELL, Lucy
83   :  : 0.0   0.00LEAVITTSUTTON, Teagan
84   :  : 0.0   0.00CAMDEN HILLSLARSEN, Ophelia
90   :  : 0.0   0.00WAYNFLETEMORRIS, Gemma
93   :  : 0.0   0.00MT. BLUELINDSEY, Nora
94   :  : 0.0   0.00FALMOUTHBENSON, Cici
95   :  : 0.0   0.00FALMOUTHKOTZAN, Jules

 12
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Titcomb Mt., Farmington,01/17/2026

MARANACOOK WAVE RACE

GIRLS RACE

OFFICIAL RESULTS

RACE#:20260117

PL BIB NAME TEAM TIME PTSLOCATION

H.S. GIRLS
23  1   :17:42.9 200.00MARANACOOKOLMSTEAD, Harper
26  2   :17:48.5 199.00CHEVERUSHICKEY, Anica
25  3   :17:53.8 198.00FREEPORTPRINCE, Amelia
4  4   :18:04.3 197.00FREEPORTHUGGETT, Lucy

24  5   :18:09.3 196.00GREELYLACASSE, Evelyn
30  6   :18:14.3 195.00PORTLANDPRICE, Emma
70  7   :18:15.6 194.00YORKMCALISTER, Nell
28  8   :18:58.0 193.00MT. BLUEDORR, Abby
2  9   :18:59.3 192.00LEAVITTMARSTON, Haley
1 10   :19:05.4 191.00WAYNFLETEWILKINSON, Nyssa

80 11   :19:09.1 190.00WATERVILLEVAN DER MEER, Amelie
3 12   :19:23.7 189.00GREELYPALDUSOVA, Nela

81 13   :19:24.6 188.00FALMOUTHRESNICK, Eliza
58 14   :19:25.1 187.00ORONOARSENAULT, Ellie
27 15   :19:29.3 186.00LEAVITTBUCKLEY, Liz
8 16   :19:33.6 185.00FREEPORTWIGHT, Laurel

60 17   :19:39.0 184.00WATERVILLEGUNTER, Andrea
29 18   :19:47.3 183.00FREEPORTBUKATY, Bela
82 19   :19:50.5 182.00YARMOUTHHELLSTEDT, Annika
67 20   :19:53.6 181.00MT. BLUESIMPSON, Scout
46 21   :19:58.1 180.00CAMDEN HILLSPINCHBECK, Elsie
33 22   :20:01.2 179.00CAMDEN HILLSGATES, Cora
35 23   :20:11.7 178.00YARMOUTHWEYENBERG, Eleanor
59 24   :20:14.6 177.00GREELYWNEK, Amelia
79 25   :20:22.3 176.00OXFORD HILLSCOLBY, Maisy
14 26   :20:29.6   0.00FREEPORTEAMES, Nora
21 27   :20:30.1   0.00FREEPORTWERNER, Hope
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PL BIB NAME TEAM TIME PTSLOCATION

H.S. GIRLS
62 28   :20:31.9 173.00OXFORD HILLSPARTRIDGE, Elja
11 29   :20:32.6   0.00FREEPORTBACON, Hannah
7 30   :20:38.2 172.00MT. BLUESTRICKLAND, Elizabet

64 31   :20:38.5 171.00GREELYWENTLING, Clara
91 32   :20:48.3 170.00YORKMEWER, Nola
19 33   :20:49.1   0.00FREEPORTEAMES, Clio
10 34   :20:59.8 169.00MT. BLUEPATTERSON, Molly
86 35   :21:02.6 168.00FALMOUTHGUNDUZ, Kaya
41 36   :21:04.0 167.00LEAVITTCLOUTIER, Eris
22 37   :21:07.0 166.00CAMDEN HILLSROTHWELL, Cara
12 38   :21:18.2 165.00CAMDEN HILLSSCORDINO, Siena
9 39   :21:18.7 164.00EDWARD LITTLEMORGAN, Katie
5 40   :21:24.6 163.00MARANACOOKKANE, Anwen

51 41   :21:30.5 162.00PORTLANDGARRETT, Orley
34 42   :21:35.9 161.00FALMOUTHWALKER, Kailyn
61 43   :21:37.5 160.00YARMOUTHGORDON, Sophie
38 44   :21:37.6 159.00WATERVILLEIRVING, Zaya
42 45   :21:43.9   0.00GREELYJACKSON, Ava
85 46   :21:47.6   0.00MT. BLUETYLER, Emma
15 47   :21:58.3 156.00FALMOUTHBIXBY, Abby
36 48   :22:18.1 155.00WAYNFLETERICE, Naomi
44 49   :22:25.0 154.00YARMOUTHPIRES, Jillian
52 50   :22:25.2 153.00OXFORD HILLSEDSON, Stella
87 51   :22:48.2   0.00YARMOUTHDODGE, Charlotte
13 52   :22:59.5   0.00YARMOUTHBURGMAIER, Clara
16 53   :23:39.5 150.00OXFORD HILLSVAN NEST, Mackenzie
78 54   :23:53.5   0.00OXFORD HILLSMERRILL, Della
73 55   :23:57.5   0.00OXFORD HILLSHOLME, Charlotte
68 56   :24:05.4   0.00GREELYHAUGEN, Skylar
37 57   :24:15.8 146.00MARANACOOKGILES, Ella
71 58   :24:56.6 145.00MARANACOOKMARTIN, Ellida
48 59   :24:57.0   0.00FALMOUTHDOWLING, Isabella
66 60   :25:03.3 143.00HEBRON ACADEMYDECATO, Isla
63 61   :25:03.8 142.00WAYNFLETEMACELHINEY, Porter
50 62   :25:19.3   0.00FALMOUTHROBERTS, Gemma
53 63   :25:21.9   0.00YARMOUTHOLSON, Anna Grace
43 64   :25:25.6 140.00BRUNSWICKPETERSON, Avery
69 65   :25:31.0   0.00YARMOUTHANDERSON, Ruby
49 66   :25:45.8   0.00MARANACOOKSAUNDERS, Emily
92 67   :26:13.8 138.00MONMOUTHSTEENSTRA, Elsie
74 68   :26:14.7   0.00GREELYLEVIN, Phoebe
88 69   :26:49.4   0.00FALMOUTHSHADRIN, Mae
32 70   :26:50.4 137.00WINTHROPAUGUST, Anna
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PL BIB NAME TEAM TIME PTSLOCATION

H.S. GIRLS
40 71   :27:23.9 136.00WINTHROPHART, Avery
31 72   :27:29.3   0.00MARANACOOKPELLETIER, Kira
75 73   :27:31.2 134.00WAYNFLETEFAULKNER, Lela
99 74   :27:37.8   0.00MT. BLUELEMOTTE_, Elise
89 75   :27:43.0 132.00BRUNSWICKGRISET, Lucy
72 76   :27:45.3 131.00LEAVITTPETERS, Riley
96 77   :28:03.0   0.00YARMOUTHLUDWIG, Ellison
54 78   :30:25.8 130.00WINTHROPGRANT, Grace
97 79   :30:46.3   0.00MARANACOOKTOMASSONE, Meredith
65 80   :31:19.3 129.00PORTLANDGIOVANNINI, Katyana

100 81   :31:39.9   0.00FALMOUTHCHAN, Zoe
45 82   :34:09.0 128.00WINTHROPBECKWITH, Sophie
77 83   :36:33.1   0.00GREELYWELIVER, Molly
56 84   :40:42.0   0.00CAMDEN HILLSEGGAN, Chloe

101 85   :41:27.1   0.00YARMOUTHCARLSON, Layla
55 86   :42:54.2 126.00DIRIGOBERRY, Marley
18 87   :45:00.8 125.00BRUNSWICKMAPLETOFT, Rachael
98 88   :56:25.2 124.00DIRIGOTHERRIAULT-BOYD, Nao

 88
Did Not Start

6   :  : 0.0   0.00GREELYBARRY, Rowan
17   :  : 0.0   0.00YARMOUTHTORICK, Alivia
39   :  : 0.0   0.00MT. BLUEJACKSON, Lily
47   :  : 0.0   0.00BRUNSWICKNZEBA, Suzanne
57   :  : 0.0   0.00BRUNSWICKDAVIS, Eliza
76   :  : 0.0   0.00MARANACOOKCORYELL, Lucy
83   :  : 0.0   0.00LEAVITTSUTTON, Teagan
84   :  : 0.0   0.00CAMDEN HILLSLARSEN, Ophelia
90   :  : 0.0   0.00WAYNFLETEMORRIS, Gemma
93   :  : 0.0   0.00MT. BLUELINDSEY, Nora
94   :  : 0.0   0.00FALMOUTHBENSON, Cici
95   :  : 0.0   0.00FALMOUTHKOTZAN, Jules

 12
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20260117Race

Team

 WOMEN TEAM RESULTS

TOTALPlc EVENT 4EVENT 1

          MARANACOOK WAVE RACE

EVENT 3EVENT 2DIV

FREEPORT   763.0    763.0 1  4

GREELY   733.0    733.0 2  4

MT. BLUE   715.0    715.0 3  4

CAMDEN HILLS   690.0    690.0 4  4

LEAVITT   676.0    676.0 5  4

YARMOUTH   674.0    674.0 6  4

FALMOUTH   673.0    673.0 7  4

MARANACOOK   654.0    654.0 8  4

OXFORD HILLS   652.0    652.0 9  4

WAYNFLETE   622.0    622.010  4

WATERVILLE   533.0    533.011  3

WINTHROP   531.0    531.012  4

PORTLAND   486.0    486.013  3

BRUNSWICK   397.0    397.014  3

YORK   364.0    364.015  2

DIRIGO   250.0    250.016  2

CHEVERUS   199.0    199.017  1

ORONO   187.0    187.018  1

EDWARD LITTLE   164.0    164.019  1

HEBRON ACADEMY   143.0    143.020  1

MONMOUTH   138.0    138.021  1
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